Tilastot
Kausi
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2017-18
2018-19
2019-20

Joukkue
Assit
Assit
Assit
Assit
Assit
Assit

YHTEENSA

Liahteenmaiaki Sami

Hyokkaaja
Synt. 19.9.89
Runkosarja
M S P J
5 3 8 12
16 8 24 16
10 19 29 14
13 11 24 33
4 5 9 4
2 11 13 12

aika
10.32
17.46
18.53
18.16
18.42
16.14

Playoffs
P J
1 2
(0} 2

+/- aika
1947
-1 17.51




